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Otvoreno Prvenstvo Vojvodine
Subotica, 5/6/2022

Disciplina 32 Ženski, 200m Prsno/Breast Otvoreno
05/06/2022 - 15:17 Rezultati
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

14 - 15 godina

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 2:46.12 531 39.52 42.35 42.14 42.11
2. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Spartak 2:49.17 503 41.13 43.66 42.26 42.12
3. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 2:56.10 446 39.71 45.14 45.70 45.55
4. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 2:59.67 420 41.82 45.86 47.01 44.98
5. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 3:04.74 386 43.04 47.12 48.04 46.54
6. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 3:13.62 335 43.84 48.59 50.28 50.91
7. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 3:14.09 333 44.62 51.32 51.01 47.14

16 - 17 godina

1. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 2:59.62 420 39.82 45.75 47.81 46.24
2. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Novi Sad 3:02.95 397 42.49 46.89 46.98 46.59
3. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 3:08.34 364 44.01 47.12 49.38 47.83

14 - 17 godina

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 2:46.12 531 39.52 42.35 42.14 42.11
2. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Spartak 2:49.17 503 41.13 43.66 42.26 42.12
3. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 2:56.10 446 39.71 45.14 45.70 45.55
4. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 2:59.62 420 39.82 45.75 47.81 46.24
5. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 2:59.67 420 41.82 45.86 47.01 44.98
6. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Novi Sad 3:02.95 397 42.49 46.89 46.98 46.59
7. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 3:04.74 386 43.04 47.12 48.04 46.54
8. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 3:08.34 364 44.01 47.12 49.38 47.83
9. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 3:13.62 335 43.84 48.59 50.28 50.91

10. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 3:14.09 333 44.62 51.32 51.01 47.14

Otvoreno

1. NADJ, Andrea 07 Dinamo 2:46.12 531 39.52 42.35 42.14 42.11
2. KOZOMORA, Lenka 08 Spartak 2:49.17 503 41.13 43.66 42.26 42.12
3. GROSKO, Tinja 08 Novi Sad 2:56.10 446 39.71 45.14 45.70 45.55
4. MAKSOVIC, Tijana 06 Novi Sad 2:59.62 420 39.82 45.75 47.81 46.24
5. KONSTANTINOV, Marta 08 Dinamo 2:59.67 420 41.82 45.86 47.01 44.98
6. BOGDANIC, Tara 05 Novi Sad 3:02.95 397 42.49 46.89 46.98 46.59
7. LEZAIC, Laura 08 Polet 3:04.74 386 43.04 47.12 48.04 46.54
8. KOBILAREV, Aleksandra 06 Swim Star 3:08.34 364 44.01 47.12 49.38 47.83
9. ILIC, Una 08 Novi Sad 3:13.62 335 43.84 48.59 50.28 50.91

10. STOKIC, Milica 08 Proleter 3:14.09 333 44.62 51.32 51.01 47.14


